Position Other Positions Held

School Office Manager
Custodian |

Clerical Asst. Il
Instructional Asst/Tech
Instructional Aide/Se |
Instructional Aide/Se |
Educational Media Assistant
Instructional Aide/Bb
Instructional Aide/Rec
School Office Manager
Instructional Aide/Rec

Instructional Aide/Rec

K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL
Laguna Road CL

Total Wages

$49,845
$48,831
$31,389
$18,133
$16,541
$15,353
$10,698
$10,353
$9,193
$6,845
$5,441
$2,903

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,640

$24,3
$21,1

12
89
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,062

$0
$0

$292



