Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Office Manager		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$49,845	\$19,640
Custodian I		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$48,831	\$24,312
Clerical Asst. II		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$31,389	\$21,189
Instructional Asst/Tech		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$18,133	\$0
Instructional Aide/Se I		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$16,541	\$0
Instructional Aide/Se I		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$15,353	\$0
Educational Media Assistant		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$10,698	\$0
Instructional Aide/Bb		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$10,353	\$0
Instructional Aide/Rec		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$9,193	\$1,062
School Office Manager		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$6,845	\$0
Instructional Aide/Rec		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$5,441	\$0
Instructional Aide/Rec		Fullerton Elementary	Laguna Road CL	\$2,903	\$292